

Life uncertainties are inevitable. You need to protect yourself with adequate covers to be financially prepared for unforeseen illness. Conveniently purchase our online plan which provides protection against 6 major critical illnesses.

Plan Benefits

- Up to AED 1 million Sum Assured.
- No medical test required.
- Covers start instantly once payments are made.
- Minimum policy term of 1 year.
- Covers cancer, stroke, kidney failure, heart attack, coronary artery bypass surgery and major organ transplant.
- Option of monthly and yearly payment.
- Receive policy on email within 2 working days.

Eligibility

- UAE resident
- 18 to 54 years of age

Grace Period

Regular Premiums are payable in full, on the dates and at the rate mentioned in the Policy Schedule. However, a grace period of 30 days is allowed for payment of each Premium after the first, during which time this Policy will remain in force.

This insurance cover is underwritten by Sukoon. This document is only a summary of the insurance covers offered. For full policy terms and conditions, please refer to the policy document.

SUKOON.COM

800 SUKOON

(785666)

WE OFFER A WIDE RANGE
OF INSURANCE PRODUCTS
FOR TOTAL PEACE OF MIND



MOTOR



TRAVEL



HOME



LIFE



ACCIDENT



HEALTH

CRITICAL
ILLNESS

ONLINE CRITICAL
ILLNESS PLAN



08/2022
Oman Insurance Company P.S.C. ("Sukoon")
Paid up Capital AED 461,872,125, C.R. No. 41952
Licensed by the Central Bank of the U.A.E.
No. 9 dated 24/12/1984, TRN 100258594900003
Head Office: P.O. Box 5209, Dubai, U.A.E.
Tel: +971 4 233 7777, SUKOON.COM



SUKOON
INSURANCE

فترة المراجعة المجانية

في حالة عدم رضا مالك الوثيقة تمامًا عن هذه الوثيقة - بما في ذلك الشروط والأحكام والاستثناءات - يمكن إعادة هذه الوثيقة خلال 30 يومًا من إصدارها أو من تاريخ بداية سريانها أو من تاريخ توقيع العميل على مستندات الوثيقة، أيهما أسبق.

الإلغاء واسترداد القيمة

تلغى هذه الوثيقة عندئذٍ اعتبارًا من تاريخ نفاذها، ويسترد مالك الوثيقة قسط التأمين المدفوع، بعد خصم النفقات المتكبدة نظير الفحوصات الطبية اعتبارًا من تاريخ مباشرة الشركة لطلب الإلغاء.

التنازل عن الوثيقة

لا تُخصّص قيمة للتنازل/ الاستحقاق بهذه الوثيقة.

إخلاء المسؤولية

يرجى الملاحظة أيضًا أنه سيتم تقديم نسخة من الشروط والأحكام والاستثناءات التفصيلية الخاصة بوثيقة التأمين هذه إليك حسب الأصول. يرجى التأكد من خلال التوقيع أدناه أنك قد استوعبت تمامًا الخصائص، والشروط والأحكام، والاستثناءات الخاصة بالمنتج، والمخاطر الكامنة في المنتج، وجميع الرسوم، والأتعاب، والعمولات، والنفقات التي يمكن تكبدها من خلال شراء المنتج وخلال مدة سريان وثيقتك بالكامل .

إقرار:

أؤكد أنني قد استوعبت تمامًا بيان إخلاء المسؤولية الوارد أعلاه، والخصائص، والشروط والأحكام، والاستثناءات الخاصة بالمنتج، والمخاطر الكامنة في المنتج، والحد الأقصى للنسبة الممكنة، ورسوم الانسحاب المبكر وجميع الرسوم، والأتعاب، والعمولات، والنفقات الواردة أعلاه التي يمكن تكبدها في أثناء شراء المنتج وخلال مدة سريان وثيقة التأمين بالكامل .

الاسم: _____

توقيع العميل: _____

التاريخ: _____

إن حقيقة أن الحياة سائرة على غير يقين أمر لا مفر منه. لذا أنت بحاجة لحماية نفسك بالتغطيات التأمينية الملائمة للاستعداد ماليًا للأمراض غير المتوقعة. قم بشراء خطتنا عبر الإنترنت بكل سهولة ويسر حيث تُوفّر الحماية ضد 6 أمراض خطيرة رئيسية.

فوائد الخطة

- يصل مبلغ التأمين إلى مليون درهم إماراتي.
- لا تتطلب فحصًا طبيًا.
- تبدأ التغطيات التأمينية فور سداد المدفوعات.
- الحد الأدنى لمدة الوثيقة عام واحد.
- تشمل التغطيات التأمينية مرض السرطان، والسكتة الدماغية، والفشل الكلوي، والنوبة القلبية، وجراحة مجازة الشريان التاجي، وزراعة الأعضاء الرئيسية.
- خيار السداد شهريًا وسنويًا.
- تسلم وثيقة التأمين عبر البريد الإلكتروني في خلال يومي عمل.

استحقاق التغطية التأمينية

- المقيم بدولة الإمارات العربية المتحدة
- السن يتراوح بين ١٨ و ٥٤ عام

فترة السماح

تدفع الأقساط المنتظمة بالكامل، في التواريخ والنسب المذكورة في جدول الوثيقة. ومع ذلك، يُسمح بفترة سماح مدتها 30 يومًا لدفع كل قسط بعد القسط الأول، وخلال هذه الفترة تظل.

Free Look Period

In the event that the Policy Owner is not completely satisfied with this Policy (including the terms and conditions and exclusions), this Policy can be returned within 30 days from the date of Policy issuance, the date when coverage commences, or the date when the Policy documents are signed by the client, whichever is earlier.

Cancellation & Refunds

This Policy shall then be cancelled from the Policy Effective Date and the Policy Owner shall be refunded with the premium paid after deducting expenses incurred on medical tests as on the date the Company processes the cancellation request.

Surrender of Policy

This policy holds no surrender/maturity value.

Disclaimer

Please also take note of detailed terms and conditions and exclusions of the insurance policy, a copy of which has been duly provided to you. Please confirm by signing below that you have fully understood the features, terms and conditions and exclusions of the Product, inherent risks of the product, all fees, charges, commissions and expenses that may be incurred through purchasing the Product and during the full tenor of your policy.

Declaration:

I confirm that I fully understand the above Disclaimer, the features, terms and conditions and exclusions of the product, inherent risks of the product, maximum possible loss, early withdrawal charges, all fees, charges, commissions and expenses that may be incurred through purchasing the product and during the full tenor.

Name: _____

Customer Signature: _____

Date :

To notify a claim email us on life.claims@sukoon.com by providing your policy number stated in the Policy Schedule in writing within 90 days of the date of diagnosis of Critical illness or any other event covered. Call us at 800 SUKOON (785666).

تتكفل شركة عمان للتأمين بهذه التغطية التأمينية. لا يُعد هذا المستند إلا ملخصًا للتغطية التأمينية المقدمة. للاطلاع على شروط وأحكام وثيقة التأمين بالكامل، يرجى الرجوع إلى مستند وثيقة التأمين.

للإبلاغ بوجود مطالبة يرجى مراسلتنا عبر البريد الإلكتروني التالي: life.claims@sukoon.com مع ذكر رقم وثيقة التأمين الوارد في جدول الوثيقة خطيًا في غضون 90 يومًا اعتبارًا من تاريخ حالة الوفاة أو وقوع أي حدث آخر مغطى. اتصل بنا على الرقم، 800 SUKOON (785666)